Winners
The Festival of Quilts 2017

Winner Fine Art Quilt Masters

Winner Best In Show.

Winner The Quilters' Guild Challenge
Second Prize The Quilters' Guild Challenge
Third Prize The Quilters' Guild Challenge

Winner My First Quilt
Second Prize My First Quilt
Third Prize My First Quilt

Winner Art Quilts
Second Prize Art Quilts
Third Prize Art Quilts

Winner Contemporary Quilts
Second Prize Conternporary Quilts
Third Prize Conternporary Quilts

Winner Traditional Quilts
Second Prize Traditional Quilts
Third Prize Traditional Quilts

Winner Modern Quilts
Second Prize Modem Quilts
Third Prize Modern Quilts

Winner Group Quilts
Second Prize Group Quilts
Third Prize Group Quilts

Winner Two Person Quilts
Second Prize Two Person Quilts
Third Prize Two Person Quilts

Winner Pictorial Quilts
Second Prize Pictorial Quilts
Third Prize Pictorial Quilts

Winner Miniature Quilts
Second Prize Miniature Quilts
Third Prize Miniature Quilts

Winner Quilt Creations
Second Prize Quilt Creations
Third Prize Quilt Creations

Winner Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 5-8 Category
Second Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 5-8 Category
Third Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 5-8 Category

Winner Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 9-11 Category
Second Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 9-11 Category
Third Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 9-11 Category

Winner Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 12-16 Category
Second Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 12-16 Category
Third Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 12-16 Category

Winner Primary School Competition

Second Prize Primary School Competition
Third Prize Primary School Competition
Winner Secondary School Competition
Second Prize Secondary School Competition
Third Prize Secondary School Competition

City & Guilds Award

Winner BA Bursary

Margaret Ramsay

Philippa Naylor

Birgit Schuller
Sandra Newton
Moira Neal

Anita O'Brien
Keta Jones
Guna Sedleniece

Lesley Brankin
Lia Meiborg
Becca Dowsett

Linzi Upton
Connie Gilham
Catherine Jack Coupland

Annelize Littlefair
Roby Fahy
Janette Chilver

Judith Lynch
Lisbet Borggreen
Sarah Humhreys

Friday Frolics
Cowslip Workshops
Exe Valley CQ Group

Mary Palmer
Sandy Chandler
Sue Watters

Janneke de Vries-Bodzinga
Delia Cecil
Sue De Vanny

Philippa Naylor
Sandra Newton
Dorian Walton

Jacqueline Harvey
Sue Trevor
Mary Palmer

Fiona Pilcher
Kristyna Bartosova
Margaret Shaw

Leif Sinclair
Columba Shaw
Anabel Hobbs

Hannah Goldsmith
Jasmine Derbyshire
Francesca Arlett

Belmont Grosvenor School
Creative Sewing

Creative Sewing

Burgess Hill School for Girls

Queen Elizabeth's Grarnmar School
Simple Needlecraft Sewing Bee

Annie Henderson-Begg

Sumandip Dhesi

«

15
471

191
161
192

827
823
848

363
270

697
683
673

508
541
557

91
70
51

729
724
752

409
417
381

213
203

471
464
469

808
786
776

903
904
905

916
921
919

931
934
937

950
956
953

968
970
967

The fesfival of

QUILTS



