Winners

The Festival of Quilts 2017



Winner Fine Art Quilt Masters	Margaret Ramsay	15
Winner Best in Show:	Philippa Naylor	471
Winner The Quilters' Guild Challenge	Birgit Schuller	191
Second Prize The Quilters' Guild Challenge	Sandra Newton	161
Third Prize The Quilters' Guild Challenge	Moira Neal	192
Winner My First Quilt	Anita O'Brien	827
Second Prize My First Quilt	Keta Jones	823
Third Prize My First Quilt	Guna Sedleniece	848
Winner Art Quilts	Lesley Brankin	363
Second Prize Art Quilts	Lia Meiborg	270
Third Prize Art Quilts	Becca Dowsett	350
Winner Contemporary Quilts Second Prize Contemporary Quilts Third Prize Contemporary Quilts	Linzi Upton Connie Gilham Catherine Jack Coupland	697 683 673
Winner Traditional Quilts	Annelize Littlefair	508
Second Prize Traditional Quilts	Roby Fahy	541
Third Prize Traditional Quilts	Janette Chilver	557
Winner Modern Quilts	Judith Lynch	91
Second Prize Modern Quilts	Lisbet Borggreen	70
Third Prize Modern Quilts	Sarah Humhreys	51
Winner Group Quilts	Friday Frolics	729
Second Prize Group Quilts	Cowslip Workshops	724
Third Prize Group Quilts	Exe Valley CQ Group	752
Winner Two Person Quilts	Mary Palmer	409
Second Prize Two Person Quilts	Sandy Chandler	417
Third Prize Two Person Quilts	Sue Watters	381
Winner Pictorial Quilts	Janneke de Vries-Bodzinga	213
Second Prize Pictorial Quilts	Delia Cecil	222
Third Prize Pictorial Quilts	Sue De Vanny	203
Winner Miniature Quilts	Philippa Naylor	471
Second Prize Miniature Quilts	Sandra Newton	464
Third Prize Miniature Quilts	Dorian Walton	469
Winner Quilt Creations	Jacqueline Harvey	808
Second Prize Quilt Creations	Sue Trevor	786
Third Prize Quilt Creations	Mary Palmer	776
Winner Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 5-8 Category	Fiona Pilcher	903
Second Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 5-8 Category	Kristyna Bartosova	904
Third Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 5-8 Category	Margaret Shaw	905
Winner Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 9-11 Category	Leif Sinclair	916
Second Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 9-11 Category	Columba Shaw	921
Third Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 9-11 Category	Anabel Hobbs	919
Winner Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 12-16 Category	Hannah Goldsmith	931
Second Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 12-16 Category	Jasmine Derbyshire	934
Third Prize Young Quilter/Young Embroiderer 12-16 Category	Francesca Arlett	937
Winner Primary School Competition	Belmont Grosvenor School	950
Second Prize Primary School Competition	Creative Sewing	956
Third Prize Primary School Competition	Creative Sewing	953
Winner Secondary School Competition	Burgess Hill School for Girls	968
Second Prize Secondary School Competition	Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School	970
Third Prize Secondary School Competition	Simple Needlecraft Sewing Bee	967
City & Guilds Award	Annie Henderson-Begg	
Winner BA Bursary	Sumandip Dhesi	